
CA 5 - E July Analysis

2019-2020

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

2

94

692

536

327

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - English Speaking Areas  Leader: Open

July 2019 to July 2019 (1 months) Results

CA 5 - E

July (Only Results)

Jul-19

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

2

94

692

536

327

CA 5 - E

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - E

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020

308

Brunei

Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

2

78

424

211

331

Total New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

2
78
424
211
331

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020

301

Philippines

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

10

170

267

-62

204

Cnmi

Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

30

17

16

Total New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0
10
200
284
-46

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020

310

Thailand

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

6

64

38

41

Total New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0
6
64
38
41

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

4

3

1

Total New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0
0
4
3
1

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E




